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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN ALEXANDER Afshin HS HFK HELLERUP 2008 R M 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog HS FKT KOBENHAVN 2005 M 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper MJ FKT Viborg 2005 R M 1.5 DEN00000000 yes

CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006 R M 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

FU GIUGNO Raffaele HS HFK Hellerup 2007 R M 1.4 DEN00000000 yes

GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ FKT Viborg 2006 R M 1.2 DEN00000000 yes

JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS FKM Kobenhavn 2005 M 1.9 DEN00000000 yes

MENDES Henrique HS HFK Hellerup 2006 R M 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006 R M 1.3 DEN00000000 yes

PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Kobenhavn 2005 M 1.7 DEN00000000 yes

SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK VARDE 1969 2005 R M 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

SCHWARTZ Theo HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006 R M 1.1 DEN00000000 yes

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

GBR COOK Jaimie Salle Holyrood 2005 M 2.9999 GBR00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 2005 M 2.9999 NED00000000 yes

SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 2005 M 2.9999 NED00000000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SIN LEE Charlton Zheng Han ABF Singapore 2006 M 2.9999 SIN00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ELMQUIST Johan ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 2.9999 SWE00005619 yes

GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 2.9999 SWE00005364 yes

HÖJER Moltas ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 2.9999 SWE00004387 yes

KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 2.9999 SWE00005616 yes

KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 2.9999 SWE00003928 yes

WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg 2006 R M 2.9999 SWE00004728 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

5 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 130.0 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

2. 1 002 86.0 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ FKT Viborg M yes

3. 1 003 84.0 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

4. 1 004 80.0 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele HS HFK Hellerup M yes

5. 1 005 78.0 DEN BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper MJ FKT Viborg M yes

6. 1 007 60.0 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Kobenhavn M yes

7. 1 009 30.0 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS FKM Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 SWE WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T 9 000 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK VARDE 1969 M yes

T 9 000 DEN ALEXANDER Afshin HS HFK HELLERUP M yes

T 9 000 SIN LEE Charlton Zheng Han ABF Singapore M yes

T 9 000 DEN MENDES Henrique HS HFK Hellerup M yes

T 9 000 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna M yes

T 9 000 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord M yes

T 9 000 SWE ELMQUIST Johan ST EGF Solna M yes

T 9 000 SWE HÖJER Moltas ST EGF Solna M yes

T 9 000 GBR COOK Jaimie Salle Holyrood M yes

T 9 000 DEN BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog HS FKT KOBENHAVN M yes

T 9 000 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 DEN CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 SWE GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] DFF-Danske Ranglister Puslinge Herrenflorett Foil male U12+U11
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 22 Participants

1 First round
27.05. 18:35

22 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
27.05. 18:35

22 Qualifiers
2 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

22 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds (Format EFC)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
27.05. 18:35

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] DFF-Danske Ranglister Puslinge Herrenflorett Foil male U12+U11
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHWARTZ Theo DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 V5 V5 D3 D0 2 13 14 0.500 -1 3.
SCHULZ Maksymilian DEN VFK VARDE 1969 2 D2 D2 D1 D0 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK Göteborg 3 D2 V5 D3 D3 1 13 17 0.250 -4 4.
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF Solna 4 V5 V5 V5 D1 3 16 12 0.750 4 2.
COOK Jaimie GBR Salle Holyrood 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KVERNES Isak SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN FKM Kobenhavn 2 D3 D4 D4 D1 0 12 20 0.000 -8 5.
MENDES Henrique DEN HFK Hellerup 3 D1 V5 D0 D0 1 6 19 0.250 -13 4.
GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson DEN FKT Viborg 4 D0 V5 V5 D0 2 10 14 0.500 -4 3.
MAN Yin NED s.v. Tréville 5 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 15 6 0.750 9 2.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 D3 V3 D3 D4 D1 1 14 20 0.200 -6 5.
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN FKM Kobenhavn 2 V4 V4 D4 D4 D0 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
ALEXANDER Afshin DEN HFK HELLERUP 3 D1 D3 D0 D2 D1 0 7 22 0.000 -15 6.
ELMQUIST Johan SWE EGF Solna 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
GRAF August SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 17 1.000 8 1.
SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED SC Noord 6 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 3 22 12 0.600 10 3.

Pool 4 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK Hellerup 1 V5 V5 V5 D2 D4 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper DEN FKT Viborg 2 D4 V5 D2 V5 D4 2 20 23 0.400 -3 5.
BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 3 D3 D4 D3 D2 V5 1 17 24 0.200 -7 6.
CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai DEN FKT Kobenhavn 4 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 3 18 19 0.600 -1 4.
KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF Solna 5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 3 23 17 0.600 6 1.
LEE Charlton Zheng Han SIN ABF Singapore 6 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 3 22 19 0.600 3 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GBR COOK Jaimie Salle Holyrood 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

1 SWE KVERNES Isak GFK Göteborg 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

3 SWE GRAF August GFK Göteborg 5 5 25 17 1.000 8 Q

4 SWE ELMQUIST Johan EGF Solna 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

5 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 3 4 15 6 0.750 9 Q

6 SWE HÖJER Moltas EGF Solna 3 4 16 12 0.750 4 Q

7 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 3 5 22 12 0.600 10 Q

8 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF Solna 3 5 23 17 0.600 6 Q

9 SIN LEE Charlton Zheng Han ABF Singapore 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 Q

10 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK Hellerup 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

11 DEN CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai FKT Kobenhavn 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

12 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo FKT Kobenhavn 2 4 13 14 0.500 -1 Q

13 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson FKT Viborg 2 4 10 14 0.500 -4 Q

14 DEN BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper FKT Viborg 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 Q

15 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM Kobenhavn 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

16 SWE WESTESSON Ture GFK Göteborg 1 4 13 17 0.250 -4 Q

17 DEN MENDES Henrique HFK Hellerup 1 4 6 19 0.250 -13 Q

18 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis FKT Kobenhavn 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6 Q

19 DEN BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog FKT KOBENHAVN 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

20 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM Kobenhavn 0 4 12 20 0.000 -8 Q

21 DEN ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP 0 5 7 22 0.000 -15 Q

22 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian VFK VARDE 1969 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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2nd round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK Göteborg 1 D1 D0 V5 V5 2 11 16 0.500 -5 4.
KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF Solna 2 V5 D4 V5 D3 2 17 12 0.500 5 2.
LEE Charlton Zheng Han SIN ABF Singapore 3 V5 V5 D4 D2 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.
MENDES Henrique DEN HFK Hellerup 4 D2 D1 V5 D3 1 11 19 0.250 -8 5.
KVERNES Isak SWE GFK Göteborg 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 13 0.750 6 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK Hellerup 1 D1 D4 D4 V5 1 14 18 0.250 -4 4.
COOK Jaimie GBR Salle Holyrood 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 2 1.000 18 1.
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis DEN FKT Kobenhavn 3 V5 D0 V4 D2 2 11 16 0.500 -5 3.
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN FKM Kobenhavn 4 V5 D0 D2 D2 1 9 18 0.250 -9 5.
SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED SC Noord 5 D3 D1 V5 V5 2 14 14 0.500 0 2.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF Solna 1 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 3 20 14 0.600 6 2.
BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 2 D2 V5 V5 D1 D2 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4.
SCHULZ Maksymilian DEN VFK VARDE 1969 3 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper DEN FKT Viborg 4 D1 D4 D2 D2 V5 1 14 20 0.200 -6 6.
GRAF August SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai DEN FKT Kobenhavn 6 D1 V5 D3 D0 V5 2 14 20 0.400 -6 5.

Pool 4 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHWARTZ Theo DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson DEN FKT Viborg 2 V5 V5 V5 D0 D0 3 15 16 0.600 -1 4.
JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN FKM Kobenhavn 3 D1 D1 V5 D0 D2 1 9 20 0.200 -11 5.
ALEXANDER Afshin DEN HFK HELLERUP 4 D1 D1 D0 D0 D0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
MAN Yin NED s.v. Tréville 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 1 1.000 24 1.
ELMQUIST Johan SWE EGF Solna 6 D4 V5 V5 V5 D0 3 19 12 0.600 7 2.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GBR COOK Jaimie Salle Holyrood 8 8 40 6 1.000 34 Q

2 SWE GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg 9 10 48 31 0.900 17 Q

3 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 8 9 40 7 0.889 33 Q

4 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 7 8 39 17 0.875 22 Q

5 SWE ELMQUIST Johan ST EGF Solna 7 10 42 27 0.700 15 Q

6 SWE HÖJER Moltas ST EGF Solna 6 9 36 26 0.667 10 Q

7 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 5 9 40 29 0.556 11 Q

8 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 5 9 36 26 0.556 10 Q

9 SIN LEE Charlton Zheng Han ABF Singapore 5 9 38 33 0.556 5 Q

10 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS FKT Kobenhavn 5 9 33 30 0.556 3 Q

11 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ FKT Viborg 5 9 25 30 0.556 -5 Q

12 DEN CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai HS FKT Kobenhavn 5 10 32 39 0.500 -7 Q

13 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele HS HFK Hellerup 4 9 35 37 0.444 -2 Q

14 SWE WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg 3 8 24 33 0.375 -9 Q

15 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS FKT Kobenhavn 3 9 25 36 0.333 -11 Q

16 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK VARDE 1969 3 9 26 38 0.333 -12 Q

17 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Kobenhavn 3 9 25 39 0.333 -14 Q

18 DEN BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper MJ FKT Viborg 3 10 34 43 0.300 -9 Q

19 DEN BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog HS FKT KOBENHAVN 3 10 32 45 0.300 -13 Q

20 DEN MENDES Henrique HS HFK Hellerup 2 8 17 38 0.250 -21 Q

21 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS FKM Kobenhavn 1 9 21 40 0.111 -19 Q

22 DEN ALEXANDER Afshin HS HFK HELLERUP 0 10 9 47 0.000 -38 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GBR COOK Jaimie Salle Holyrood 8 8 40 6 1.000 34

2 SWE GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg 9 10 48 31 0.900 17

3 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 8 9 40 7 0.889 33

4 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 7 8 39 17 0.875 22

5 SWE ELMQUIST Johan ST EGF Solna 7 10 42 27 0.700 15

6 SWE HÖJER Moltas ST EGF Solna 6 9 36 26 0.667 10

7 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 5 9 40 29 0.556 11

8 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 5 9 36 26 0.556 10

9 SIN LEE Charlton Zheng Han ABF Singapore 5 9 38 33 0.556 5

10 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS FKT Kobenhavn 5 9 33 30 0.556 3

11 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ FKT Viborg 5 9 25 30 0.556 -5

12 DEN CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai HS FKT Kobenhavn 5 10 32 39 0.500 -7

13 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele HS HFK Hellerup 4 9 35 37 0.444 -2

14 SWE WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg 3 8 24 33 0.375 -9

15 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS FKT Kobenhavn 3 9 25 36 0.333 -11

16 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK VARDE 1969 3 9 26 38 0.333 -12

17 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Kobenhavn 3 9 25 39 0.333 -14

18 DEN BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper MJ FKT Viborg 3 10 34 43 0.300 -9

19 DEN BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog HS FKT KOBENHAVN 3 10 32 45 0.300 -13

20 DEN MENDES Henrique HS HFK Hellerup 2 8 17 38 0.250 -21

21 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS FKM Kobenhavn 1 9 21 40 0.111 -19

22 DEN ALEXANDER Afshin HS HFK HELLERUP 0 10 9 47 0.000 -38
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
COOK Jaimie
Salle Holyrood

GBR

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

17
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh
HS FKM Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

16
SCHULZ Maksymilian
SD VFK VARDE 1969

DEN D 5

 

 

9
LEE Charlton Zheng Han
ABF Singapore

SIN

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8
SOEMOSEMITO Damian
SC Noord

NED

 

 

5
ELMQUIST Johan
ST EGF Solna

SWE

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

21
JENSEN Thor Hundborg
HS FKM Kobenhavn

DEN V 13

12
CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 9

 

  Piste

13
FU GIUGNO Raffaele
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

20
MENDES Henrique
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN D 5

 

 

29 *** bye ***

4
KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE

 

Piste

COOK Jaimie
Salle Holyrood

GBR V 15

PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh (17)
HS FKM Kobenhavn

DEN D 1

Piste

LEE Charlton Zheng Han
ABF Singapore

SIN D 5

SOEMOSEMITO Damian
SC Noord

NED V 15

Piste

ELMQUIST Johan
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

JENSEN Thor Hundborg (21)
HS FKM Kobenhavn

DEN D 14

Piste

FU GIUGNO Raffaele
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN D 7

KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

Piste

COOK Jaimie
Salle Holyrood

GBR V 15

SOEMOSEMITO Damian
SC Noord

NED D 5

Piste

ELMQUIST Johan
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 3

KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
MAN Yin
s.v. Tréville

NED

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

19
BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog
HS FKT KOBENHAVN

DEN D 5

14
WESTESSON Ture
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

 

  Piste

11
GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson
MJ FKT Viborg

DEN V 15

22
ALEXANDER Afshin
HS HFK HELLERUP

DEN D 4

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6
HÖJER Moltas
ST EGF Solna

SWE

 

 

7
KALLSTRÖM Markus
ST EGF Solna

SWE

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10
SCHWARTZ Theo
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN

 

  Piste

15
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

18
BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper
MJ FKT Viborg

DEN D 2

 

 

31 *** bye ***

2
GRAF August
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE

 

Piste

MAN Yin
s.v. Tréville

NED V 15

WESTESSON Ture
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 9

Piste

GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson
MJ FKT Viborg

DEN D 5

HÖJER Moltas
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

Piste

KALLSTRÖM Markus
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 3

SCHWARTZ Theo
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

Piste

MUNK SKJØDT Elvis
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 14

GRAF August
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

Piste

MAN Yin
s.v. Tréville

NED D 10

HÖJER Moltas
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

Piste

SCHWARTZ Theo (10)
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 12

GRAF August
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
COOK Jaimie
Salle Holyrood

GBR V 15

4
KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 6

 

  Piste

3
HÖJER Moltas (6)
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

2
GRAF August
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 12

 

Piste

COOK Jaimie
Salle Holyrood

GBR V 15

HÖJER Moltas (6)
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 5
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GBR COOK Jaimie Salle Holyrood 2005

2 SWE HÖJER Moltas ST EGF Solna 2005

3 SWE GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg 2005

3 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 2005

Table of 8

5 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 2005

6 SWE ELMQUIST Johan ST EGF Solna 2005

7 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 2005

8 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006

Table of 16

9 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005

10 SIN LEE Charlton Zheng Han ABF Singapore 2006

11 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ FKT Viborg 2006

12 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele HS HFK Hellerup 2007

13 SWE WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg 2006

14 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006

15 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Kobenhavn 2005

16 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS FKM Kobenhavn 2005
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17 DEN CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai HS FKT Kobenhavn 2006

18 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK VARDE 1969 2005

19 DEN BENDIX LUND EGEBERG Casper MJ FKT Viborg 2005

20 DEN BEHRMANN Eike Wolfgang Fog HS FKT KOBENHAVN 2005

21 DEN MENDES Henrique HS HFK Hellerup 2006

22 DEN ALEXANDER Afshin HS HFK HELLERUP 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol 0 0 0

SWE F E WIKSTRÖM Olle 0 0 0

F WICKMAN Elis 0 0 0

B E LUNDEGARD Henrik 0 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001

Silver DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS FKT Kobenhavn 2000

Bronze SWE ELMFELDT Albin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2001

Bronze SWE PETRINI Felix ST ÄFK Stockholm 2001

Foil male Individuel U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GBR COOK Jaimie Salle Holyrood 2005

Silver SWE HÖJER Moltas ST EGF Solna 2005

Bronze SWE GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg 2005

Bronze SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 2005

Foil male Individuel Veteran

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GBR ABRAHAMS Paul 1962

Silver FIN TAKALA Roope YM 1971

Bronze FIN HEISKARI Mika OMS 1966

Bronze DEN JEINER Simon HS FKT Kobenhavn 1963

Foil female Individuel Veteran

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold FIN ENRIGHT Irene HFM 1977

Silver DEN BELL Karen HS FKM Kobenhavn 1977

Bronze DEN SØBY JOHNSEN Rikke MJ FKT Viborg 1975


